
(Vo
l. 9

 Pg
. 5

6)1234

7 8 9 10 11 12
131415

O.L. 179

O.L. 180 O.L. 181
17

19 20 21 22 23 24 9 10 15

6 5

16
131618 8 7 6 5 4

14131211

2

35 51.547.522.540305050

21
1.8

7
21

3.3
3

12
6

24
76

65
.75

13
2

58.59 81

51.5 51.5 51.5 51.5 51.5

15.536

17
7.6

8

51.551.5

28
8 9

53
15

0

51.5 51.5 51.5

51.5 51.5 51.5

51.5 51.5 51.5

20
3

20
3

20
3

8.5
8.5

40

16
3

46.5 46.5 46.5 60 60 60
12.5

47.5 50

16.5

74.5

22
1.521
1.8

7
21

1.8
7

77
.25

56
.5

56
.5

124.5

13
3.7

5

32

51.5

51.551.551.551.551.551.5

19
019
0

19
0

19
0

56.71 56 56 56 56 56 56 56

61
.66

61
.66

61
.66

56.71 56 56 56 56 56 56 56

70
11

5

18
5

6

17
7.6

1

61
.67

12
3.3

3

92
.5

92
.5

06
-77

00
-70

00

06
-77

00
-80

00

06
-77

00
-90

00

06
-77

01

06
-77

00
-10

00

06
-77

00
-60

00

06
-77

01
-50

00

06
-77

00
-30

00

06
-77

00
-30

0206
-77

01
-60

00
06-7700-3001

06-
770

1-7
000

06-
770

1-1
000

06-
770

0-2
000

06
-70

30
-65

00

06
-70

30
-70

00

06
-70

30
-75

00

06
-70

30
-80

00

06
-70

30
-85

00

06
-70

30
-90

00

06
-70

30
-95

00
06

-70
31

-25
00

06
-70

31
-30

00

06
-70

31
-35

00

06-7030-6000

06-7030-5500

06-7030-5000

06
-70

30
-45

00

06
-70

30
-40

00

06
-70

31
-20

00

06
-70

31
-15

00

06
-70

31
-10

00

06
-70

31
-05

00
06

-70
31

06
-70

31
-70

00

06-7031-4000

06-7031-4500

06
-70

31
-50

00

06
-70

31
-55

00

06
-70

31
-65

00

06
-70

31
-60

00

06
-77

00
-50

00

06
-77

01
-40

00

06
-77

01
-30

00

06
-77

01
-20

00

06
-77

00
-40

00

06
-03

45
-00

60

06
-72

01
-20

00
06

-72
01

-30
00

06
-72

01
-40

00

06
-72

01
-50

00

06
-72

01
-60

00

06
-72

01
-70

00
06

-72
01

-80
00

06-
72

01
-90

00 06
-72

02 06
-72

00
-10

00
06-

720
0-2

000

06-7201-1000
06-7201

06
-72

00
-90

00

06
-72

00
-80

00

06
-72

00
-70

00

06
-72

00
-60

00

06-7200-3000

06-7200-4000

06-7200-5000
40

40

16
.5

41

16.5

16.5

16.5

20 20

1212

30 30

18.33 18.33 18.33

18.33 18.33 18.33

41.25

41.25

6060

39

39

32

9999

N.Y. CENTRAL LINES LLC

x214074

x214098

x214075

Vac.Vac.

(O
R 

28
0-2

07
1)

06-7030-6001
(Vol C Page 1737)

0.026
46.72

!(199

HICKS ST.

CH
IEF

 ST
.

WA
RP

OL
E S

T.

HA
ZE

L S
T.

WYANDOT AVE.

JOHNSON ST.

FREDERICK'S ADD

SEARS ADD

ROBERT &
TRIBOLETS ADD

UPPER SANDUSKY
(ORIGINAL TOWN)

UPP-068

UPP-075UPP-073
UPP-074

UPP-062UPP-061

UPP-066

UPP-067
1 inch = 50 feet 0 70 14035

Feet

:

WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
UPPER SANDUSKY, CRANE TWP.

SEC 31 T.2S. R.14E.
PIN OWNER

06-0345-0060-00 CITY OF UP SANDUSKY
06-7030-4000-00 SCHLEGEL JAMES & BARBARA
06-7030-4500-00 TURNEY KEITH A
06-7030-5500-00 MILLER DONNA K
06-7030-6000-00 FREY HALLE J & OHLER JENNY M
06-7030-6001-00 MILLER KRISTEN M
06-7030-6500-00 GIACALONE BROCK ANTHONY
06-7030-7000-00 FREY HALLE J & OHLER JENNY M
06-7030-7500-00 MILLER KRISTEN M
06-7030-8000-00 MOUNT SCOTT D
06-7030-8500-00 BREECE JORDAN B
06-7030-9000-00 WEATHERHOLTZ WESLEY W. JR
06-7030-9500-00 MONTGOMERY JORDAN
06-7031-0000-00 FIELD STEVEN D & AMANDA J JTS
06-7031-0500-00 DERR DEAN M & JENISE J JTS
06-7031-1000-00 DERR DEAN M & JENISE J JTS
06-7031-1500-00 REED LINDA LAMBRIGHT
06-7031-2000-00 FREY OLIVIA C
06-7031-2500-00 MONTGOMERY JORDAN
06-7031-3000-00 TAYLOR CARL F & STACY L
06-7031-3500-00 BUCHER DAVID GLENN II
06-7031-4000-00 MARI DANIEL GONZALEZ
06-7031-4500-00 MCCREARY BRIAN A & APRIL M JTS
06-7031-5000-00 ROOPER ROXANNA J & RANDY S JTS
06-7031-5500-00 ROOPER ROXANNA J & RANDY S JTS
06-7031-6000-00 HOOPS RICHARD L & ASHLEIGH JTS
06-7031-6500-00 HOOPS RICHARD L & ASHLEIGH JTS
06-7031-7000-00 FIELD STEVEN D & AMANDA J JTS
06-7200-1000-00 BARTH ALEX W
06-7200-2000-00 GERBER MAXWELL
06-7200-3000-00 CUSICK CASSIE J
06-7200-4000-00 CONWAY STEVEN J & AMY M JTS
06-7200-5000-00 MOSES HELEN L
06-7200-6000-00 ALTERNATIVE INVESTING LLC
06-7200-7000-00 THORNTON PEGGY L
06-7200-8000-00 JOHNSON JEFFREY J & MELANIE J
06-7200-9000-00 SEARS BRIAN
06-7201-0000-00 SCOFIELD MARVA A
06-7201-1000-00 SCOFIELD MARVA A
06-7201-2000-00 SCOFIELD MARVA A
06-7201-3000-00 KARCHER DENNIS L & JILL I   JTS
06-7201-4000-00 CARPENTER NICHOLAS A & ALICIA
06-7201-5000-00 PARRISH MATTHEW A
06-7201-6000-00 OPPER JAMES G
06-7201-7000-00 HENRIKSEN MATTHEW & DELAINA
06-7201-8000-00 BELL COREY W & EMILY J JTS
06-7201-9000-00 MCMILLAN JAMES W
06-7202-0000-00 MORRISON CHRISTI
06-7700-1000-00 IJO PROPERTIES LLC
06-7700-2000-00 IJO PROPERTIES LLC
06-7700-3000-00 SPITLER THIEL & THIEL INC ETAL
06-7700-3001-00 IJO PROPERTIES LLC
06-7700-3002-00 MORGAN JAMES & STANLEY 514 LLC
06-7700-4000-00 HUGHES JAMES P
06-7700-5000-00 OEHLERS JACK E & JOYCE M JTS
06-7700-6000-00 HERITAGE COOPERATIVE INC
06-7700-7000-00 HERITAGE COOPERATIVE INC
06-7700-8000-00 HERITAGE COOPERATIVE INC
06-7700-9000-00 IJO PROPERTIES LLC
06-7701-0000-00 IJO PROPERTIES LLC
06-7701-1000-00 IJO PROPERTIES LLC
06-7701-2000-00 HARBOUR RYAN TRUSTEE
06-7701-3000-00 SOUDERS ALEK H
06-7701-4000-00 OEHLERS JACK E & JOYCE M JTS
06-7701-5000-00 ZEHFUS RODNEY A & SANDRA K JTS
06-7701-6000-00 ZIMMERMAN JON E ETAL TRUSTEES
06-7701-7000-00 IJO PROPERTIES LLC


